

MEHTA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Off: Plot No. 1A, Revenue Survey No 203, Savarkundla Road, Taveda,
Mahuva Bhavnagar, Gujarat - 364290

CIN: L15100GJ1993PLCo20699

M: 98989 08652

Email: mehtahousingfinanceltd@gmail.com Website: www.mehtahousing.com

November 15, 2024

To,
General Manager,
The Department of Corporate Services - CRD,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam

Scrip Code: 511740

**Subject: Newspaper Cutting of Abridged Un-Audited (Standalone & Consolidated)
Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024**

In compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Abridged Un-audited (Standalone & Consolidated) Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024, have been published in "Financial Express", English newspaper in English language and "Lokmitra", Gujarati newspaper in Gujarati language on November 15, 2024.

We are enclosing herewith the newspaper clippings of "Financial Express" and "Lokmitra" for your information and records.

Kindly take the above on record.

Thanking you.

Your faithfully

For Mehta Housing Finance Limited

Khyati Gandhi
Company Secretary & Compliance officer
Membership No: A62422
Encl: a/a

BERAR FINANCE LIMITED
Partnership for Prosperity

CIN:U65929MH1990PLC057829
Regd. Office : Avinisha Tower, Mehadia Chowk, Dhantoli, Nagpur - 440 012.
Ph no.0712-6663999 Website: www.berarfinance.com
E-mail: investor.relations@berarfinance.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on September 30, 2024
(Regulation 52(B), read with Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI Listing Regulations))

(₹ in Lakhs, except per equity share data and Debt Equity Ratio)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended
		September 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
1	Total Income from Operations	7043.95	5861.30	25136.40
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	937.42	878.01	2995.29
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	937.42	878.01	2995.29
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	707.59	683.78	2218.06
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	676.09	692.20	2213.79
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1233.68	1233.68	1233.68
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	15721.61	13226.87	14263.84
8	Securities Premium Account	14123.94	14123.94	14123.94
9	Net worth (including Retained earnings and ESOP)	31079.23	28584.49	29621.46
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	112761.95	86477.00	97841.17
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	3.63	3.03	3.30
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)*			
	a) Basic	5.74	5.54	17.98
	b) Diluted	5.72	5.52	17.92
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules.
* Not annualised for quarter ended September 30, 2024 and September 30, 2023.

Notes :
a) The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 13, 2024 and November 14, 2024.
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the BSE Limited ("Stock Exchange") under Regulation 52 of the SEBI Listing Regulations. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e www.berarfinance.com
c) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e www.berarfinance.com
d) This Extract of Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, in the format as prescribed in Master Circular bearing reference no. SEBI/HO/ DDHS/ DDHS-PoD-1/P/CIR/2024/48 dated May 21, 2024.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Berar Finance Limited
Sd/-
(Sandeep Jawanjali)
Managing Director
DIN: 01490054

Place: Nagpur
Date: November 14, 2024

LANCER CONTAINER LINES LIMITED
Regd. Office: Mayuresh Chambers Premises Co-op Society Ltd, Plot No.01, Plot No.02, H02-3, H02-4, Sector-11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400614.
Tel No. +91 22 2756640/4142, E-Mail:secretarial@lancerline.com, Website: www.lancerline.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024
(₹ in Lakh)

S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-2024	30-Jun-2024	30-Sep-2024	30-Sep-2023	31-Mar-2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	11,874.27	11,178.61	11,701.00	23,052.88	22,773.15
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	393.77	451.98	1,024.45	845.75	1,971.45
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	393.77	451.98	1,024.45	845.75	1,971.45
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	292.27	334.48	705.67	626.74	1,412.58
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	293.02	335.23	704.92	628.24	1,411.27
6	Equity Share Capital	11,904.34	11,761.24	10,807.24	11,904.34	10,807.24
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 5/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	11,904.34	11,761.24	10,807.24	11,904.34	10,807.24
	Basic	0.12	0.14	0.31	0.26	0.61
	Diluted	0.12	0.14	0.31	0.26	0.61

Notes:
1. The Company does not have different segments and hence segment wise reporting is not applicable to the company.
2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3. Finance Cost includes Rs. 16,82,428/- provided on Zero Percentage FCCB Bonds in terms of AS 109.
4. During the half-year under review, all FCCB bonds were successfully converted into equity. As of March 31, 2024, only 50 bonds remained to be converted.
5. In Quarter 1 (April 2024), the company received a request from bondholders to convert USD 3.5 million worth of FCCB bonds into 6,678,000 equity shares (comprising 2,226,000 shares as principal and 4,452,000 bonus shares). Accordingly, the company allotted 6,678,000 shares on April 8, 2024, and received trading approval from the stock exchange on May 2, 2024. In Quarter 2 (August 2024), the company received another request from bondholders to convert USD 1.5 million worth of FCCB bonds into 2,862,000 equity shares (comprising 954,000 shares as principal and 1,908,000 bonus shares). The company allotted 2,862,000 shares on August 7, 2024, and trading approval was received from the stock exchange on August 29, 2024. As a result thereof, earnings per share has also been adjusted for all the previous periods and previous year and is presented in accordance with Ind AS 33 Earnings per share.
6. The Red Sea shipping crisis, which began in December 2023 onwards, is significantly disrupting global supply chains and contributing to higher slot charges. The crisis, caused by geopolitical tensions and security concerns in key trade routes like the Suez Canal.
7. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2024.
8. Previous year's figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with the current year's classification / disclosure.

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024
(₹ in Lakh)

S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-2024	30-Jun-2024	30-Sep-2024	30-Sep-2023	31-Mar-2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	20,922.04	17,473.12	17,068.46	38,395.16	33,720.73
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,590.93	1,206.32	1,420.69	2,797.25	2,832.68
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,857.15	1,356.52	1,762.94	3,213.67	3,473.97
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,590.93	1,206.32	1,420.69	2,797.25	2,832.68
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	1,171.61	1,207.06	1,537.03	2,378.68	2,948.46
6	Equity Share Capital	11,904.34	11,761.24	10,807.24	11,904.34	10,807.24
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 5/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	11,904.34	11,761.24	10,807.24	11,904.34	10,807.24
	Basic	0.67	0.51	0.62	1.18	1.23
	Diluted	0.67	0.51	0.62	1.18	1.23

KEY NUMBERS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS :- (₹ IN LAKH)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30-Sep-2024	30-Jun-2024	30-Sep-2024	30-Sep-2023	31-Mar-2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Net Sales / Income from operation	11,874.27	11,178.61	11,701.00	23,052.88	22,773.15
Profit Before Tax	393.77	451.98	1,024.45	845.75	1,971.45
Profit After Tax	292.27	334.48	705.67	626.74	1,412.58

Notes:
1. The Company does not have different segments and hence segment wise reporting is not applicable to the company.
2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3. Finance Cost includes Rs. 16,82,428/- provided on Zero Percentage FCCB Bonds in terms of AS 109.
4. During the half-year under review, all FCCB bonds were successfully converted into equity. As of March 31, 2024, only 50 bonds remained to be converted. In Quarter 1 (April 2024), the company received a request from bondholders to convert USD 3.5 million worth of FCCB bonds into 6,678,000 equity shares (comprising 2,226,000 shares as principal and 4,452,000 bonus shares). Accordingly, the company allotted 6,678,000 shares on April 8, 2024, and received trading approval from the stock exchange on May 2, 2024. In Quarter 2 (August 2024), the company received another request from bondholders to convert USD 1.5 million worth of FCCB bonds into 2,862,000 equity shares (comprising 954,000 shares as principal and 1,908,000 bonus shares). The company allotted 2,862,000 shares on August 7, 2024, and trading approval was received from the stock exchange on August 29, 2024. As a result thereof, earnings per share has also been adjusted for all the previous periods and previous year and is presented in accordance with Ind AS 33 Earnings per share.
5. The Red Sea shipping crisis, which began in December 2023 onwards, is significantly disrupting global supply chains and contributing to higher slot charges. The crisis, caused by geopolitical tensions and security concerns in key trade routes like the Suez Canal.
6. Provisioning of corporate tax in UAE is applicable @ 9% provided in Q2/FY 2024-25 for the period Apr24 to Sep24.
7. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2024.
8. Previous year's figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with the current year's classification / disclosure.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors Lancer Container Lines Limited
Sd/-
Abdul Khalik Chataiwala
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 01942246

Place : Belapur, Navi Mumbai
Date : 13th November, 2024

Hedge Finance Limited
Reg. Off: Hedge House Mangalam, Palarivattom P.O, Kochi, Kerala-682025, CIN: U65923KL2011PLC027672
Unaudited Financial Statement for the Half Year ended 30th September 2024 (Standalone)
(Regulation 52(B), read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl.No	Particulars	Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		September 30 th 2024	September 30 th 2023	March 31 st 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2426.99	2173.81	4613.80
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	229.95	329.81	717.11
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	229.95	329.81	717.11
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	181.58	252.24	546.29
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	181.58	252.24	531.85
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3401.65	3401.65	3401.65
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation)	1364.23	903.05	1182.65
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9	Net worth	4765.88	4304.70	4584.30
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	-	-	-
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	4.89	5.20	5.06
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	0.53	0.74	1.56
	2. Diluted:	0.53	0.74	1.56
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

Note:
(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half Year Financial Results approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 13 November 2024 and is also filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Half Year Financial Results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange and the Company (www.hedgefinance.com)
(b) For the items referred to in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (Bombay Stock Exchange) and can be accessed on the URL (www.bseindia.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Hedge Finance Ltd
Sd/-
Alex Kalluvila Babu
Managing Director
DIN: 01254207

Place: Kochi
Date: 13/11/2024

Parsvnaths
committed to build a better world

PARSVNATH ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
Regd. Office: Parsvnath Tower, Near Shahdara Metro Station, Shahdara, Delhi - 110 032
CIN : U45400DL2007PTC166218, Tel. : 011-43050100, 43010500; Fax : 011-43050473
E-mail : secretarial@parsvnath.com
website : www.parsvnath.com/investors/iurl/subsidiary-companies/pedpl/about-us-2/

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Half Year ended 30 September, 2024
(₹ in Lakhs)

SL. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30-09-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2023	31-03-2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,879.10	1,867.62	3,847.34	7,309.14	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,644.06)	(1,047.59)	(9,560.24)	(18,568.77)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,644.06)	(1,047.59)	(9,560.24)	(18,568.77)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,644.06)	(1,047.59)	(9,560.24)	(18,578.12)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4,644.06)	(1,047.59)	(9,560.24)	(18,578.15)	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(1,10,965.59)	(88,595.90)	(1,10,965.59)	(1,01,405.35)	
8	Net worth	(1,10,465.59)	(88,095.90)	(1,10,465.59)	(1,00,905.35)	
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,53,067.75	1,53,086.49	1,53,067.75	1,45,921.78	
10	Debt Equity Ratio	(1.18)	(1.49)	(1.18)	(1.30)	
11	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic:	(92.88)	(20.95)	(191.20)	(371.56)	
	2. Diluted:	NA	NA	NA	NA	
12	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	
13	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.23	0.41	0.23	0.26	
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.25	0.41	0.25	0.26	

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"). The full format of the financial results are available on the website of BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.parsvnath.com/investors/iurl/subsidiary-companies/pedpl/about-us-2/). The Company's debentures are listed and therefore Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations is applicable to the Company.
b) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Ltd. and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.
c) The above financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 14th November 2024.
d) Debt Redemption Reserve has not been created due to net losses as at 30.09.2024.
e) The Company has not received any complaint from the investor during the quarter/half year ended 30 September, 2024 and there was no complaint pending at the beginning of the quarter.
f) Figures for the previous year/period have been regrouped for the purpose of comparison.

For and on behalf of the Board Parsvnath Estate Developers Private Limited
Sd/-
Surya Mani Pandey
Director
DIN: 08250346

Place : Delhi
Dated: 14 November, 2024

MEHTA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
Regd. Off: Plot No. 1A, Ravindra Survey No 203, Savarkunda Road, Tavea, Mahuva Bhavnagar, Gujarat - 364290
CIN: L15100GJ1993PLC020699 M: 98989 08652 Email: mehtahousingfinance@gmail.com Website: www.mehtahousing.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED
SEPTEMBER 30, 2024
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Financial year ended on
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	204.40	0.00	204.40	0.00
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.38)	(3.97)	(3.81)	(9.35)	(20.30)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.38)	(3.97)	(3.81)	(9.35)	(20.30)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.38)	(3.97)	(3.81)	(9.35)	(20.30)
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5.38)	(3.97)	(3.81)	(9.35)	(20.30)
6.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Rs.) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	308.20	308.20	308.20	308.20	308.20
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1) Basic:	(0.17)	(0.13)	(0.12)	(0.30)	(0.66)
	2) Diluted:	(0.17)	(0.13)	(0.12)	(0.30)	(0.66)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The said results along with the Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors are available on BSE Limited ("BSE") website (URL: www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (URL: www.mehtahousing.com). The Un-audited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on November 13, 2024.
2. Previous year's/ Quarters figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them

For Mehta Housing Finance Limited
Sd/-
Vishal Ruparel
Managing Director
DIN: 00077767

Date: 13-11-2024
Place: Mahuva

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED
SEPTEMBER 30, 2024
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Financial year ended on
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	204.40	0.00	204.40	0.00
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.38)	(3.97)	(3.81)	(9.35)	(20.30)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.38)	(3.97)			

નિક દ્વારા ચિકુ અને બંટી સાથે આ બાળ દિવસ પર અમદાવાદમાં કલ્પના જીવિત કરતી ખુશી લાવી!

અમદાવાદ, બાળક વિશે સૌથી ચમત્કારી બાબતમાંથી એક સીમા વિના કલ્પના કરવાની તેમની ક્ષમતા છે, જે અસીમિત શક્તિઓથી ભરવ્યક દુનિયા નિર્માણ કરે છે. આ બાળ દિવસે નિક ઈન્ડિયા અમદાવાદમાં જીવનમાં ચમક લાવી હતી અને બાળકોને તેમનાં ફેવરિટ નિકટ્રસ ચિકુ અને બંટી સાથે તેમની કલ્પનાઓ ઉજાગર કરવા માટે પ્રોત્સાહન આપ્યું હતું. ઈડેપી ક્રિડિંગ કેમ્પેઈન હેઠળ નિક ઈન્ડિયા દ્વારા બાળકોની અસીમિત ક્રિયાત્મકતાની ઉજવણી કરાઈ હતી, જેથી આ દિવસ મોજમસ્તી, હાસ્ય અને અસીમિત અનુભવો સાથે અવિસ્મરણીય બની ગયો હતો! આ ઉજવણી વેદાંત ઈન્ટરનેશનલ સ્કૂલ ખાતે થઈ હતી, જે પછી લાલજી મેહરોટ્રા લાયન્સ સ્કૂલમાં ઉજવણી કરાઈ હતી, જ્યાં ૧૦૦૦થી વધુ વિદ્યાર્થીઓએ પ્રવૃત્તિઓમાં ભાગ લઈને તેમની કલ્પનાની શક્તિઓ ઉજાગર કરવા તેમને પ્રોત્સાહન આપ્યું હતું. એકત્રિત વાર્તાકથન સત્ર શરૂઆત કરાઈ હતી, જ્યાં બાળકોએ ઓપન-એન્ડેડ સ્ટોરીમાં તેમની પોતાની વર્ણના આપીને આશ્ચર્યજનક નરેટિવ્સ નિર્માણ કર્યાં હતાં. વાર્તાઓ ઉજાગર થઈ તેમ વિદ્યાર્થીઓએ અનોખા ઈમેજિનેશન વોલ પર તેમના અજેડ વિચારોને જીવંત કર્યા હતાં, જ્યાં વિદ્યાર્થીઓએ



ચિત્રકળા અને શબ્દો થકી તેમના અજેડ વિચારોને દર્શાવ્યા અને વ્યક્ત કર્યા હતાં, જે સાથે કોઈ પણ નિર્ણાયકતાથી મુક્ત તેમની ક્રિયાત્મકતા અને ડીવન પ્રત્યેનો નજરિયો લાવ્યા હતા. ચીકુ અને બંટી વિદ્યાર્થીઓ સાથે મિત્રની જેમ વર્ત્યું હતું, રમતિયાળ પ્રવૃત્તિઓ અને ફોટો સત્રો સાથે મોજમસ્તીમાં જોડાયા હતાં, જેથી આ દિવસ બાળકો માટે વધુ યાદગાર બની ગયો હતો. લાલજી મેહરોટ્રા લાયન્સ સ્કૂલના પ્રિન્સિપાલ રજના મહેને જણાવ્યું હતું કે, “અમને આ વર્ષના બાળક દિવસની ઉજવણી માટે નિક સાથે ભાગીદારી કરવાની બેહદ ખુશી છે, જેને કારણે યુવા વિદ્યાર્થીઓ માટે આ દિવસ વધુ વિશેષ બની રહ્યો હતો. અમને આશા છે કે આ અનુભવો તેમનાં સપનાંને પાંખો આપશે અને તેમની કલ્પનાઓ મન:પૂર્વક ખોજ કરવા પ્રોત્સાહન આપશે. (૧૯-૯)”

ઝી ટીવીના કલાકારો ગુરુ નાનક જયંતિના શુભ પ્રસંગે શું કહે છે ચાલો જોઈએ



દર્શન કરવા જાય છે, કિર્તનમાં ભાગ લે છે અને સેવાના ભાગરૂપે લંગરમાં જોડાય છે. આ વર્ષે પણ પ્રસિદ્ધ ઝી ટીવીના કલાકારો જેવા કે, વસુધાની પ્રિયા ઠાકુર, કુંડલી ભાગ્યનો શક્તિ આનંદ, ભાગ્ય લક્ષ્મીનો અમન ગાંધી અને જીત્નિ-ઈક નથી સુબહનો આર્યા બબ્બર તેમના પરિવારની સાથે ગુરુ નાનક જયંતિની ઉજવણીની તેમની યાદો કહે છે તથા તેમના ઉપદેશોને કઈ રીતે પ્રતિબિંબિત કરવું તે વિશે માર્ગદર્શન આપવાનું ચાલુ રાખે છે. બાળપણની વાર્તાની પરંપરાથી લઈને એકતા અને દયાના સંદેશ યુષ્ઠી આ કલાકારો ગુરુ નાનક દેવજીના કાલાતિત વારસાને સન્માનિત કરી રહ્યા છે. પ્રિયા ઠાકુર, જે ઝી ટીવીના ઉજવણીનો પ્રસંગ છે. આ તહેવાર અત્યંત શ્રદ્ધા અને ખુશીથી જવવામાં આવે છે, આ દિવસ ઉંડુ આધ્યાત્મિક મહત્વ ધરાવે છે, ગુરુ નાનક દેવજીએ તેમના સમગ્ર જીવન દરમિયાન અનુસરેલા પ્રાથમિક મૂલ્યો શાંતિ, સમાનતા અને નિઃસ્વાર્થ સેવાનું પ્રતિક છે. સમગ્ર વિશ્વમાં ભક્તો આ પ્રસંગની ઉજવણી રૂપે ગુરુદ્વારામાં

દર્શન કરવા જાય છે, કિર્તનમાં ભાગ લે છે અને સેવાના ભાગરૂપે લંગરમાં જોડાય છે. આ વર્ષે પણ પ્રસિદ્ધ ઝી ટીવીના કલાકારો જેવા કે, વસુધાની પ્રિયા ઠાકુર, કુંડલી ભાગ્યનો શક્તિ આનંદ, ભાગ્ય લક્ષ્મીનો અમન ગાંધી અને જીત્નિ-ઈક નથી સુબહનો આર્યા બબ્બર તેમના પરિવારની સાથે ગુરુ નાનક જયંતિની ઉજવણીની તેમની યાદો કહે છે તથા તેમના ઉપદેશોને કઈ રીતે પ્રતિબિંબિત કરવું તે વિશે માર્ગદર્શન આપવાનું ચાલુ રાખે છે. બાળપણની વાર્તાની પરંપરાથી લઈને એકતા અને દયાના સંદેશ યુષ્ઠી આ કલાકારો ગુરુ નાનક દેવજીના કાલાતિત વારસાને સન્માનિત કરી રહ્યા છે. પ્રિયા ઠાકુર, જે ઝી ટીવીના ઉજવણીનો પ્રસંગ છે. આ તહેવાર અત્યંત શ્રદ્ધા અને ખુશીથી જવવામાં આવે છે, આ દિવસ ઉંડુ આધ્યાત્મિક મહત્વ ધરાવે છે, ગુરુ નાનક દેવજીએ તેમના સમગ્ર જીવન દરમિયાન અનુસરેલા પ્રાથમિક મૂલ્યો શાંતિ, સમાનતા અને નિઃસ્વાર્થ સેવાનું પ્રતિક છે. સમગ્ર વિશ્વમાં ભક્તો આ પ્રસંગની ઉજવણી રૂપે ગુરુદ્વારામાં

NTPC ગ્રીન એનર્જી લિમિટેડની પ્રારંભિક જાહેર ઓફર મંગળવાર, ૧૯ નવેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૪ ના રોજ ખૂલશે



અમદાવાદ, NTPC ગ્રીન એનર્જી લિમિટેડ, NTPC લિમિટેડની સંપૂર્ણ માલિકીની પેટાકંપની, એક 'મહારત્ન' કેન્દ્રથી જાહેર ક્ષેત્રની એન્ટરપ્રાઇઝ, એ તેની પ્રથમ પ્રારંભિક જાહેર ઓફર માટે રૂ. ૧૦/- મૂળ કિંમતના ઈક્વિટી શેર માટે શેર ઈંટ રૂ. ૧૦૨/- થી રૂ. ૧૦૮/-ની પ્રાઇસ બેન્ડ નક્કી કરી છે. કંપનીની પ્રારંભિક જાહેર ઓફર ("IPO" અથવા "Offer") મંગળવાર, નવેમ્બર ૧૯, ૨૦૨૪, સબસ્ક્રિપ્શન માટે ખૂલશે અને શુક્રવાર, ૨૨ નવેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૪ ના રોજ બંધ થશે. રોકાણકારો ઓછામાં ઓછા ૧૩૮ ઈક્વિટી શેર માટે બિડ કરી શકે છે અને ત્યારબાદ ૧૩૮ ઈક્વિટી શેરના ગુણાંકમાં બિડ ભરવાની રહેશે. IPO સંપૂર્ણ પહે રૂ. ૧૦,૦૦૦ કરોડ સુધીનો નવો ઈશ્યુ છે જેમાં કોઈ ઓફર ફોર સેલ સામેલ નથી. કંપનીએ તેના કર્મચારીઓ માટે રૂ. ૨૦૦ કરોડના મૂલ્યાંકન શેર અનામત રાખ્યા છે. લાયક કર્મચારીઓને IPOમાં પ્રતિ શેર રૂ. ૫ નું ડિસ્કાઉન્ટ

અંતિમ ઈશ્યુ કિંમત પર મળશે. વધુમાં, શેરધારકો માટે રૂ. ૧,૦૦૦ કરોડના મૂલ્યાંકન શેર આરક્ષિત છે. કંપની તેના તાજા ભરણમાંથી મેળવેલી રકમનો ઉપયોગ તેની સંપૂર્ણ માલિકીની પેટાકંપની, NTPC રિન્યુએબલ એનર્જી લિમિટેડ (NREL) માં રોકાણ કરવા માટે કરવામાં આવશે, પુન:યુક્તવણી/પુર્વયુક્તવણી માટે, સંપૂર્ણ અથવા દ્રશ્ય-અને સામાન્ય દ્વારા મેળવેલ ચોક્કસ બાકી ઉધારની ચૂકવણી માટે અને કોર્પોરેટ હેતુઓ પૂરા કરવા માટે ઉપયોગમાં લેવાશે. NTPC ગ્રીન એનર્જીએ ૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૪ સુધીની ઓપરેટિંગ ક્ષમતા અને નાણાકીય ૨૦૨૪માં વીજ ઉત્પાદનની દ્રષ્ટિએ સૌથી મોટી રિન્યુએબલ એનર્જી જાહેર ક્ષેત્રની એન્ટરપ્રાઇઝ છે (હાર્ડફો સાવાય) છે કરતાં વધુ રાજ્યોમાં બહુવિધ સ્થળોએ હાજરી સાથે પવન ઉર્જા અસ્કયામતો જે સ્થાન-વિશિષ્ટ જનરેશન વેરિએબિલિટીના જોખમને ઘટાડવામાં મદદ કરે છે. (૩-૧)

Printed and Published by MAYUR C. BHATT on behalf of KALYANI PUBLICATION PVT. LTD. and Printed at : Dharti Printers C-3, Shankar Chamber, Nr. Fadia Chamber, Asharam Road, Ahmedabad. Published From KALYANI PUBLICATION PVT. LTD. 201, 202, 208 Nandan complex, opp mithakhali rly crossing, mithakhali, ahmedabad. Editor : Mayur C. Bhatt

જામનગર પોલીસ અને વીજ કંપનીએ સામૂહિક દુષ્કર્મના આરોપી સામે હાથ ધરી કવાયત, ૪ મકાનોમાં ગેરકાયદે વીજ જોડાણ કાપ્યા

જામનગર, જામનગરમાં ગેંગરેપના કેસમાં પકડાયેલા આરોપીના રહેણાંક મકાનોમાં વીજ ચોરી થતી હોવાનો જણાતા પોલીસ સ્ટેશનમાં હુશોર ઈકે હુશોર વાઇર ગુલમખામ ઈસ્માઈલભાઈ શેખ (રહે. ધોળીની ખાડીવાળા હતા અને રૂ. અઢી

લાખનું વીજ પુરવણી બિલ પણ આપવામાં આવ્યું હતું. જામનગરના સીટી એ ડીવીઝન પોલીસ સ્ટેશનમાં હુશોર ઈકે હુશોર વાઇર ગુલમખામ ઈસ્માઈલભાઈ શેખ (રહે. ધોળીની ખાડી બહાર વહેવારીયા મંદેશા

પાસે જામનગર) સામે તાજેતરમાં ગેંગરેપ અંગે ફરિયાદ નોંધાઈ હતી. આરોપીના અલગ અલગ રહેણાંક મકાનોએ પોલીસ તપાસ દરમિયાન જાણવા મળેલ કે આરોપીના ભોગવટવાળા અલગ અલગ મકાનોમાં વીજ કંપનીનું મીટર લગાવેલ

નથી અને વીજ થાંભલામાંથી ડાયરેક્ટ ગેરકાયદે વીજ કનેક્શન મેળવેલ છે. આથી જીલ્લાના પોલીસ અધિકારક પ્રેમસુખ ડેવુના માર્ગદર્શન મુજબ આજરોજ સીટી એ ડીવીઝન પોલીસ સ્ટેશનના પોલીસ એન. એ. ચાવડા

તથા ટીમ તથા વીજ કંપનીના અધિકારી તેમજ કર્મચારીઓ સાથે આરોપીના ધોળીની ખાડીએ આવેલ બે મકાનોમાં તેમજ સિલ્વરપાર્ક કનેક્શન મેળવેલ નુસામે આવતા વીજ સોસાયટીમાં આવેલ એક મકાનમાં તેમજ પંચેશ્વર ટાવર પાસે આવેલ એક

મકાનમાં ચેક કરતા તમામ મકાનોમાં વીજ કંપનીનું મીટર લગાવેલ ન હોય અને વીજ થાંભલામાંથી ડાયરેક્ટ બે મકાનોમાં તેમજ સિલ્વરપાર્ક કનેક્શન મેળવેલ નુસામે આવતા વીજ કંપનીના અધિકારીઓ એ કાયદેસરની કાર્યવાહી કરી.

MEHTA SECURITIES LIMITED

CIN: L67120GJ1994PLC022740

Regd. Office : 002, Law Garden Apartment, Scheme-1, Opp. Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006. Phone No : +91 79 26561000, E-mail : mehtasec@gmail.com, Website : www.mehtasecurities.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30/09/2024

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)
1.	Total income from Operation (Net)	14.04	3.79	17.83	26.10
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	7.81	-6.67	1.13	-14.82
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	7.81	-6.67	1.13	-14.82
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	7.81	-6.67	1.13	-14.82
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period comprising Profit(Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	7.81	-6.67	1.13	-14.82
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Rs.10/- each)	308.94	308.94	308.94	308.94
7.	Other Equity	--	--	--	229.58
8.	Earning per share (Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	0.25	-0.22	0.037	-0.48

Note:-
(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30/09/2024 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
(2) The full format of the same alongwith the notes is available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and at the website of the Company at www.mehtasecurities.com

MAITRI ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L45208GJ1991PLC016853

Registered Office : "Gayatri House", Ashok Vihar, Near Maitri Avenue Society, Opp. Government College, Motera, Sabarmati, Ahmedabad-380005, Gujarat, E-mail id : compliance@maitrienterprises.com, Phone No : 079-275 06840/2751340, website : www.maitrienterprises.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
	September 30, 2024 Audited	June 30, 2024 Audited	September 30, 2023 Audited	September 30, 2024 Un-Audited	September 30, 2023 Audited	March 31, 2024 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	742.94	771.84	328.15	1514.78	676.99	1914.15
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	59.41	21.00	0.56	80.41	(0.28)	(41.69)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	59.41	21.00	0.56	80.41	(0.28)	(41.69)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	43.41	14.71	0.42	57.98	(0.42)	(44.95)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	43.42	15.23	0.42	58.56	(0.42)	(44.95)
Equity Share Capital	440.00	440.00	440.00	440.00	440.00	440.00
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.99	0.33	0.01	1.32	-0.01	-1.02
Basic:	0.99	0.33	0.01	1.32	-0.01	-1.02
Diluted:	0.99	0.33	0.01	1.32	-0.01	-1.02

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2023

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
	September 30, 2024 Audited	June 30, 2024 Audited	September 30, 2023 Audited	September 30, 2024 Un-Audited	September 30, 2023 Audited	March 31, 2024 Audited
Total Income from Operations	741.26	769.35	301.38	1510.61	618.69	1861.07
Profit Before Tax	65.11	22.40	7.76	87.52	15.40	11.64
Profit After Tax (After Other Comprehensive Income)	48.98	16.11	5.81	65.09	11.53	8.01

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.maitrienterprises.com and on the website of BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com)

Arman Holdings Limited

CIN : L65993GJ1982PLC082961

Registered Office : Office No.106, Sanskruti AC Market, Parvat Godadara BRTS Road, Parvat Patia, Surat - 391050. Tel : 9586006569. Email ID : armanholdingsltd@gmail.com Website : www.armanholdings.in

Extracts of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the First Quarter Ended 30/9/2024 (Amt Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended 30/09/2024			3 months ended 30/06/2024			3 months ended 30/09/2023			Half Year ended 30/09/2024			Half Year ended 30/09/2023			Corresponding Half Year ended 31/3/2024			Financial year ended 31/3/2024		
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
Total Income from Operations	0	0	153.24	0	339.12	439.34															
Profit before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	(3.29)	(6.97)	3.05	(10.17)	1.34	2.43															
Profit before tax after extraordinary items	(3.29)	(6.97)	3.05	(10.17)	1.34	2.43															
Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations	(3.29)	(6.97)	3.05	(10.17)	1.01	1.82															
Total Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss)	23.77	10.95	23.77	10.95	10.95	10.95															
Profit / (loss) for the period	20.56	(6.87)	13.68	13.59	11.97	12.76															
Paid-up Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	521.05	521.05	521.05	521.05	521.05	521.05															
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (Rs.)																					
(a) Basic	0.06	(0.13)	0.06	0.03	0.03	0.05															
(a) Diluted	0.06	(0.13)	0.06	0.03	0.03	0.05															
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Rs.)																					
(a) Basic	0.06	(0.13)	0.06	0.03	0.03	0.05															
(a) Diluted	0.06	(0.13)	0.06	0.03	0.03	0.05															

Note:-
1. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the stock exchange website, i.e., www.bseindia.com and company's website, i.e., www.armanholdings.in

Arman Holdings Limited

Sd/-
Deepak Kumar Babel
Managing Director
DIN : 05200110

મહેતા હાઉસિંગ ફાઇનાન્સ લિમિટેડ

રજિસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસ : પ્લોટ નં. ૧-એ, રેવન્યુ સર્વે નં. ૨૦૩, સારવકુંભા રોડ, તાવેડ, મહુવા, ભાવનગર, ગુજરાત - ૩૬૪૨૯૦.
CIN : L15100GJ1993PLC020699, (M) : 98989 08652, Website : www.mehtahousing.com, E-mail : mehtahousingfinance@gmail.com
૩૦મી સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૪ ના રોજ પૂરા ચલેલા કવાઈટ અને અર્ધ વર્ષ માટે અનઓફિસ ડેટા નાણાકીય પરિણામો નિવેદનો અર્થે રૂ. લાખમાં

ક્રમ નં.	વિગતો	કવાઈટ સમતપ ૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૨૪ (અનઓફિસ)	કવાઈટ સમતપ ૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૪ (અનઓફિસ)	અર્ધ સમતપ ૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૨૩ (અનઓફિસ)	અર્ધ સમતપ ૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૩ (અનઓફિસ)	સમત વર્ષ ૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૪ (ઓફિસ)
1.	કમગીરીમાંથી કુલ આવક	0.00	204.40	0.00	204.40	0.00
2.	સમગ્રગણા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો (લુફ્ટગાન) (કર પહેલા અસામાન્ય અને / અથવા અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ)	(5.38)	(3.97)	(3.81)	(9.35)	(9.96)
3.	કર પહેલાંના સમગ્રગણા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો (લુફ્ટગાન) (અસામાન્ય અને / અથવા અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પછી)	(5.38)	(3.97)	(3.81)	(9.35)	(9.96)
4.	કર પછીના સમગ્રગણા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો (લુફ્ટગાન) (અસામાન્ય અને / અથવા અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પછી)	(5.38)	(3.97)	(3.81)	(9.35)	(9.96)
5.	સમગ્રગણા માટે કુલ વ્યાજક આવક (કર પછી) અને અન્ય વ્યાજક આવક (કર પછી) માટે નફો / (લુફ્ટગાનનો સમાવેશ)	(5.38)	(3.97)	(3.81)	(9.35)	(9.96)
6.	ઈકિવટી શેર ડેપોઝિટ (મુળ કિંમત પ્રતિહિત રૂ. ૧૦/- ની)	308.20	308.20	308.20	308.20	308.20
7.	શેર ઈંટ આવક (પ્રતિહિત રૂ. ૧૦ ની) (ચાલુ અને ડાઉન ડાઉન માટે)	(0.17)	(0.13)	(0.12)	(0.30)	(0.66)
	(૧). ઊગ્રી	(0.17)	(0.13)	(0.12)	(0.30)	(0.66)
	(૨). કાયલુકેટ	(0.17)	(0.13)	(0.12)	(0.30)	(0.66)

નોંધ:-
૧. ઉપરોક્ત સેબી (લિસ્ટિંગ ઓથોરિટી ઓફ ઇન્ડિયન સ્ટોક એક્સ્ચેન્જ) રેગ્યુલેશન, ૨૦૧૫ ના નિયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ સ્ટોક એક્સ્ચેન્જ સાથે ફાઈનલ કરાયેલ અનઓફિસ ડેટા નાણાકીય પરિણામોના વિગતવાર ફોર્મેટનો એક અર્ક છે. આ પરિણામો વેધાનિક ઓર્ડરના ઓર્ડર સ્વીકૃતિ સાથે ઉપલબ્ધ છે. BSE Limited (BSE) વેબસાઈટ: (URL: www.bseindia.com) અને કંપનીની વેબસાઈટ: (URL: www.mehtahousing.com) માં ફાઈનલ કરે છે. તા. ૧૩.૧૧.૨૦૨૪ ના રોજ જાહેરની તેમની મીટીંગમાં ઓર્ડર સ્વીકૃતિ અને એક ઓફ ડિરેક્ટર દ્વારા અનઓફિસ નાણાકીય પરિણામોની સમીક્ષા કરવામાં આવી હતી.
૨. પાછલા વર્ષો / કવાઈટ ના અંકડાઓને તુલનાત્મક બનાવવા માટે જરૂરી હોય ત્યાં ફરીથી જુદાબદલ / પુન:ગોઠવવામાં આવ્યા છે.

મહેતા હાઉસિંગ ફાઇનાન્સ લિમિટેડ વતી, સર્વિસ, વિશાલ રૂપાવેલ, મેનેજિંગ ડાયરેક્ટર, (DIN) : 00077767

૩૦મી સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૪ ના રોજ પૂરા ચલેલા કવાઈટ અને અર્ધ વર્ષ માટે અનઓફિસ ડેટા નાણાકીય પરિણામો નિવેદનો અર્થે રૂ. લાખમાં

ક્રમ નં.	વિગતો	કવાઈટ સમતપ ૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૨૪ (અનઓફિસ)	કવાઈટ સમતપ ૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૪ (અનઓફિસ)	અર્ધ સમતપ ૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૨૩ (અનઓફિસ)	સમત વર્ષ ૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૪ (ઓફિસ)
1.	કમગીરીમાંથી કુલ આવક	0.00	204.40	204.40	0.00
2.	સમગ્રગણા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો (લુફ્ટગાન) (કર				